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NEWS ditioners. - RPI(M)-FSN2E -

LOCATION OF SPARE PARTS IN THE UNIT FOR MODEL:
RPIM-0.8FSN2E, RPIM-1.0FSN2E, RPIM—1.5FSN2E, RPIM-0.8FSN2E-DU, RPIM~1.0FSN2E-DU and RPIN-1.5FSN2E-DU.

L5 air outlet
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LOCATION OF ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT DRAN PUMP KT DU-MIE
IN THE ELECTRICAL BOX (OPTIONAL ACCESSORY FOR FSNZE ODELS)
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TERMINAL BOARD

u13

u14

U15A

u1sC

u21

u37

U65A

uU71B

u71D

E01722

E00157

E01587

E01238

E00580

E01437

P19112

E02246

E02279

E01687

E01573

ELECTRICAL BOX

CAPACITOR

THERMISTOR

THERMISTOR

EXPANSION VALVE

FAN CASING ASSY

SPACER

FAN MOTOR

FAN ASSY

DRAIN PAN
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Assembly ( Components +
Harness). Before Serial N*
4HE43255

2, 5u F Before Serial No.
4HE35662

For liquid Pipe

For Inlet Air

Fan Casing + Runner

For PCB Fixing

After Serial No. 4HE35662

Assembly ( Motor+
Capacitor+ Stay+ Runners+
Casing)

P1073 ( Main PCB)

Assembly




